CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

Evgenii Gridnev
Certified for:

Second class engineer
Crewell ID: 4501

Main info

Evgenii Gridnev

3rd Engineer

Desired Vessel Type:
2nd Engineer

Bulk carriers
Tankers
Container carriers

4000 Birthday / Place of birth: | 25.05.1980 Ukraine
:;221 88;1 ;?2 Citizenship: | Russia
Grydnyev@gmail.com Country of reSIdent-:e / Kaliningrad
City:
Grydnyev Home address: @ Karamzina 38-113
Good Closest airport: = khrabrovo
No Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
RUS0542071 22.12.2021 Russia 21.12.2026
76 5327278 24.08.2021 Russia 24.08.2026
2725165388 29.09.2025 Russia 29.09.2099
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Second class engineer
KGD207828025 08.09.2023 Russia 28.09.2026
11.07.2016 06.07.2021


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/4501/

Basic Safety Traning an
Instruction

Advanced Fire Fighting
Medical First aid

Proficiency in Survival
craft and RB

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Security Training for
seafarers with designated
security duties
Engine room resource

management(operational
level)

American club medical

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

MSC Tampa / Liberia

1810949

1813938

1815071

1811734

05376

1816115

265/2021

199325

Bulk carrier /
56729

Lima Trader/ Liberia

Container Ship
/53880

Bulk carrier /
75000

ICE BULL /Barbados

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

Lodestar Capella /
Liberia

Geniusip / Marshall
Islands

Occitan Pissac /

General Cargo
Vessel /29458

Bulk carrier /
170057

Bulk carrier /
34570

28.10.2021

12.11.2021

07.10.2021

14.10.2021

10.05.2016

28.09.2021

26.11.2021

11.07.2024

B&W /9480

B&W /46412

B&W /11300

B&W /6480

B&W /16860

B&W /6480

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

Russia

13.04.2025 -
19.09.2025

23.07.2024 -
28.11.2024

16.03.2024 -
08.05.2024

24.10.2023 -
03.01.2024

29.10.2022 -
10.06.2023

03.01.2022 -
27.04.2022

28.10.2026

12.11.2026

07.10.2026

14.10.2026

10.05.2021

28.09.2026

26.11.2026

10.07.2026

Unitime Marine
Shipping GmbH /
Germany

Marlow
Navigation
Campany Limited
/ Cyprus

Hazee Shipping
corp / Marshall

Island

Klan Gemi
Yonemiti LTD

Seanergy/V.Ship

Norbulk Shipping
HK



3rd Engineer

3rd Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

4th Engineer

Motorman/Qiler

Sex: male

Seastar Tradition /
Gibraltar

Otago Harbour/
Hong Kong

Darling River /Hong
Kong

English Bay / Hong
Kong

English Bay / Hong
Kong

Mount Owen / Hong
Kong

Mount Adams / Hohg
Kong

Koombana Bay /
Hong Kong

V. Kerkis /

Lindos / Liberia

Ore itabira1991 /

Datca1978/

Beauty song1983/

Bulk Pacific 1981 /

Blue Stone 1979/

Eyes color: grey

Bulk carrier /
30465

Bulk carrier /
19829

Bulk carrier

Bulk carrier /
32834

Bulk carrier /
32834

Bulk carrier /
28333

Bulk carrier /
28488

Bulk carrier /
28381

Bulk carrier /
208952

General Cargo
Vessel /32351

Bulk carrier /
189043

Ro-Ro /17872

Reefer /5018

Bulk carrier /
39245

General Cargo
Vessel /7810

Height: 161

Weight: 85

B&W /6230

B&W /6230

B&W /6480

B&W /6620

B&W /6620

B&W /7953

B&W /6850

B&W /5850

Mitsubishi /
9450

MAN/B&W /
9500

MAN/B&W /
13533

Sulzer /10400

Mitsubishi /
4128

Sulzer /13300

MAN /5400

17.09.2020 -
26.03.2021

25.03.2019 -
17.11.2019

25.07.2018 -
30.12.2018

06.11.2017 -
06.12.2017

10.10.2016 -
24.03.2017

15.08.2015 -
03.03.2016

12.06.2014 -
25.01.2015

11.09.2013 -
10.03.2014

12.09.2011 -
13.04.2012

28.10.2010 -
01.01.2011

22.04.2009 -
21.11.2009

09.12.2007 -
26.06.2008

14.05.2007 -
13.07.2007

09.08.2006 -
07.11.2006

13.01.2006 -
27.07.2006

Norbulk Shipping
HK / Gibraltar

Pacific Basin
Shipping(HK)LTD
/Hong Kong

Pacific Basin
Shipping(HK)LTD
/Hong Kong

Pacific Basin
Shipping(HK)LTD
/Hong Kong
Pacific Basin
Shipping(HK)LTD
/Hong Kong
Pacific Basin
Shipping(HK)LTD
/Hong Kong
Pacific Basin
Shipping(HK)LTD
/Hong Kong
Pacific Basin
Shipping(HK)LTD
/Hong Kong

Costa Palma
Navigation INC

BlackDiamond
Shipping

V.Ship

V.Ship

Aquaship

V.Ship

V.Ship

Overall size: 54

Shoe size: 42



Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Odessa maritime college
Marinesko 2003

3rd eng

Grydnyeva Irina

Irina Grydnyeva

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:

No

English good

+79210071515

Russia,Kaliningrad,Karamzina
38-113
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